
HJ-Tech

NO PART NAME DESCRIPTION

1

2

AntennaHousting(L)

AntennaHousting(R)

PC+ABS,Color:Black

PC+ABS,Color:Black

Q.TY

1

1

3

4

5

6

Antenna Base

Rivet

Cable

PC,Color:Black

POM,Color:Black

RG-178  Cable,

1

2

1

17

Connector SMA Staight plug 1

Antenna Base PC,Color:Black

8

PCB ANTENNA PCB  FR-4 1

HJ-LTE-SMA-3D2701BK07-007


